www.bb-elec.com |
Smallest, Most Reliable Switching
Media Converter
MiniMc & MiniMc SFP
Smallest, Most Reliable Switching
Media Converter
MiniMc & MiniMc SFP
Media conversion is the most cost-effective solution for extending the

MiniMc SFP *
855-10619 SFP 1 Various 1 RJ45
Ordering Information
Model
Number Fiber Fiber
Ports range Ethernet
PORTS
Ethernet
Connector
MiniMc TP-TX/FX
855-10620 MM850-ST 1 2 km 1 RJ45
855-10621 MM850-SC 1 2 km 1 RJ45
855-10622 MM1300-ST 1 5 km 1 RJ45
855-10623 MM1300-SC 1 5 km 1 RJ45
855-10624 SM1310/PLUS-ST 1 40 km 1 RJ45
855-10625 SM1310/PLUS-SC 1 40 km 1 RJ45
855-10626 SM1310/LONG-ST 1 80 km 1 RJ45
855-10627 SM1310/LONG-SC 1 80 km 1 RJ45
855-10641 SM1550/LONG-SC 1 80 km 1 RJ45
SINGLE STRAND FIBER *
855-10650 SSFX-MM1300-SC 1 2 km 1 RJ45
855-10651 SSFX-MM1550-SC 1 2 km 1 RJ45
855-10652 SSFX-SM1310-SC 1 20 km 1 RJ45
855-10653 SSFX-SM1550-SC 1 20 km 1 RJ45
855-10654 SSFX-SM1310/
PLUS-SC 1 40 km 1 RJ45
855-10655 SSFX-SM1550/
PLUS-SC 1 40 km 1 RJ45
855-10656 SSFX-SM1310/
LONG-SC 1 60 km 1 RJ45
855-10657 SSFX-SM1550/